MAINS

OXTAIL BOURGUIGNON ./ 299

oxtail stew braised with red wine,
served with mashed potatoes, seasonal vegetables
and mini bread roll

BRAISED BONE-IN LAMB SHANK ./ 27.9

whole lambshank, braised with herbs, glazed in BBQ sauce,
served with seasonal vegetables

CHAR-GLAZED BABY BACKRIBS ./ 269

Oxtail Bourguignon slew of ribs, braised first then roasted, glazed with barbecue sauce,
served with seasonal vegetables

BOLOGNESE PIZZA 249

rich bolognese paired with melted parmesan
served on a thin crust pizza

PAN-FRIED SEABASS 22.9

served with mash potatoes and seasonal vegetables

TIGER PRAWN AGLIO OLIO 219

linguine tossed with garlic, chilli flakes, chopped herbs
and topped with tiger prawns

GRILLED CHICKEN THIGH 18.9

marinated chicken thigh served with buttered vegetables,
mashed potatoes and chicken jus

TRUFFLE MUSHROOM PASTA 16.9

linguine served with cream, parmesan, truffle oil
and an assortment of mushrooms

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA 16.9

the classic cream pasta with bacon bits and a runny egg

. /‘/‘ Chef's recommendation all prices are subject to 10% service charge

Braised Bone-in Lamb Shank Pan-fried ao(



SIDES

SOUP OF THE DAY

LUNCHEON FRIES

steak-cut luncheon meat

TRUFFLE FRIES

served with truffle oil
and parmesan cheese

PEPPER LIME CALAMARI

served with homemade sirachi sauce

CRISPY FISH BITES

battered sliced white fish

PRAWN PATTIES

served with special house sauce

CHICKEN DRUMLETS

served with homemade BBQ sauce

CHICKEN KARAAGE
fried chicken bites
served with special house sauce

LOTUS ROOT CHIPS

fried sliced lotus roots

BREADED TOFU

served with homemade thai sweet chilli

SHARING PLATTER

a portion of truffle fries, luncheon fries,
crispy fish bites, chicken karaage

DESSERTS __

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE

served with Haagen Dazs ice cream

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
35

12

BEVERAGES __

COFFEE

Espresso
Americano
Long Black
Latte

Flat White
Cappuccino
Macchiato
Mocha
With Ice

@
TEA tNINeg

English Breakfast
Sencha Green Tea
Peppermint
Chamomile
Lemon Ginger

JUICE

Cranberry
Orange
Apple
Lime

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola
Sprite
Ginger Ale
Soda

Tonic Water

Lemon Tea (Hot/Cold)

Honey Lemon
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all prices are subject to 10% service charge

PLACE




RED
La Cour de Dames

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2019

Pontificis

GRENACHE-SYRAH-MOUVEDRE 2018

Chateau Vaugelas

GRENACHE, SYRAH, OLD CARIGNAN,
CINSAUT & MOURVEDRE 2018

WHITE
La Cour de Dames

SAUVIGNON-BLANC 2019

La Cour de Dames

CHARDONNAY 2018

14
16
19

14
14

WINE

BY THE BOTTLE

RED
La Cour de Dames

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2019

Pontificis

GRENACHE-SYRAH-MOUVEDRE 2018

Chateau Vaugelas

GRENACHE, SYRAH, OLD CARIGNAN,
CINSAUT & MOURVEDRE 2018

WHITE
La Cour de Dames

SAUVIGNON-BLANC 2019

La Cour de Dames

CHARDONNAY 2018

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTTO
PREVAILING GST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

75
85
99

75
75

SPIRITS

BY THE BOTTLE

WHISKY

Jack Daniel’s

NO. 7

Chivas Regal

MIZUNARA OAK CASK

The Balvenie

12 YEARS DOUBLE WOOD

The Macallan

12 YEARS SHERRY OAK

Glenfiddich

18 YEARS

BOURBON

Jim Beam

RUM

Bacardi

(C]\

Nordes
Hendrick’s
VODKA
Smirnoff
Belvedere

Grey Goose

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo

199
229
229
268
368

159

169

199
229

159
199
269

159

ON TAP

SAPPORO *

Pint 10
3L Tower 50
GUINNESS V)

Pint 1
BOTTLED

BEER

Flensburger Gold 9
Bucket of 6 50
CIDER

Brothers’ 16

TOFFEE APPLE CIDER

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO
PREVAILING GST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE

WHISKY

Double-shot

Chivas Regal

Chivas Regal Double-shot
Balvenie 12

Balvenie 12 Double-shot
Macallan 12

Macallan 12 Double-shot
Glenfiddich 18

Glenfiddich 18 Double-shot

BOURBON

Double-shot

RUM

Double-shot

GIN

Double-shot
Hendrick's
Hendrick's Double-shot

VODKA

Double-shot

Belvedere

Belvedere Double-shot
Grey Goose

Grey Goose Double-shot

TEQUILA

Double-shot

Scan here to view

our delicious Mains & Sides!

or ask our staff
for a Main Menu!

HOUSEPOURS_

MIXERS INCLUDED




